OT4éT: AtTecTaums Ne 29

DaTa cobbiTusa: 15 maa 2023 r.
NHcTpyKTOp: PaykoBCKUin Anekcen
Cpaswiue CnopTcMeHbl : 37
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NUmsa

AHunceHKO PoMaH
[OnBnyeHko [unaHa
[nBnyeHko Poma
3abasckun Masen
KaMuHcknin Huknta
KoHoHoB CemeH
KoToB ApceHui
JleBko [apbs
LakyTnH MrpoH
Opkesuny CemeH
AnaHacesud Apocrias
[paryH Bnagucnas
3adau OuaHa
KapnuH4ink JeHunc
Cobonesa MNonuHa
KoHoBasnos Masen
YpbaHoBmY MunnaHa
Bacunesckas Bepa
Kaxxypo Bnagucnas
XKunnHcknin AnekcaHap
CepnnepoB Enucein
CunkmH Muxaun

Cobones Kupwan

ATTecTaumsa Ne 29

TpeHep

BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukunta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin HukmuTa
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupwuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin HukmnTa

BupuHcknin Hukmta

YpoBeHb

9 bin

9 bIn

9 bin

9 bin

9 bin

9 bin

9 bin

9 bin

9 bin

9 bin

8 bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

6 bin
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5TbIn

5Tbin

5Tbin

5TbIn
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Nma

AbpamoB Mupocnas
AHyLWIKKHa BapBapa
bynsa 3axap
KoHoBaJsios lBaH
Pakunukunin ropb
Tabonuy Makcum
LpoHb Nropb
PyxeBn4 MaTtBen
AHTaHeBunY Nnbs
CuvnknH ApTém
Kynbbuukun Kupnnn
HeBepkeBuy HUKnTa
Pa3aHoB Nnba

Knemiok 3axap

TpeHep

BupuHcknin HukmTa
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukunta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukuta
BupwuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupwuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Hukmta
BupwuHcknin Hukmta
BupuHcknin Huknta

BupuHcknin HukmTa

YpoBeHb
4 Tbin
4 Twbin
4 Tbin
4 Tbin
4 Tbin
4 Tbin
3Tbin
3Tbin
2 Tbin
2 [bin
1IN
1Tbin
1IN

4 Tbin




